
Junioru Attīstības Hokeja Līga

Game summary
Date: 28.11.2021 Location: Rīgas Hokeja skolas ledus halleStart time: 12:00 End time: 14:10 Spec.: Game No.: 85

Rīgas HS Liepājas Sporta spēļu
skola11 : 2

(2:1, 5:1, 4:0)

Referees Linespersons
GRIŠKEVIČS Jevgenijs, GERMANOVIČS Aleksandrs SKARNELIS Oskars, RAVA Voldemārs

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 2 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 8 4:09 : 0:00 1 : 0 0 : 0
2nd period 5 : 1 0 : 0 0 : 0 4 : 2 0:00 : 2:23 0 : 0 0 : 0
3rd period 4 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 0 10 : 6 2:23 : 6:00 0 : 0 1 : 0

Total 11 : 2 0 : 0 0 : 0 16 : 16 6:32 : 8:23 1 : 0 1 : 0

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  RHS  40 ROLOVS Deivs Deivids Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  LIE  38 BĒRZIŅŠ Patriks Goalkeeper in

Goal 04:27 0:1 LIE EQ 3 KAMERGRAUZIS Renārs FOMINS Ričards Rihards #19, GĀRDE
Gustavs #22

Pen. 04:47 06:47 LIE  32 NOVICKIS Ēriks Hooking
Pen. 07:04 07:13 LIE  43 PUĶE Rolands Hooking

Goal 07:13 1:1 RHS PP1 14 RULLERS Rainers MATEIKO Ēriks #51, PETROVIČS Bruno
#53

Goal 10:40 2:1 RHS EQ 42 ČESLIS Kārlis Nauris NIEDRĀJS Valters #34
Pen. 13:37 15:37 LIE  91 KOTOVS Aleksejs Elbowing
Pen. 20:00 22:00 RHS  54 SIERADZKIS Markuss Kristiāns Roughing
Pen. 20:00 22:00 LIE  22 GĀRDE Gustavs Roughing

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 21:09 3:1 RHS EQ 14 RULLERS Rainers POLCS Roberts #43
Pen. 24:33 26:33 RHS  38 BRIEDIS Oskars Nils Tripping
Goal 30:05 4:1 RHS EQ 28 KUPCIS Edvards ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Reinis #33
Goal 30:51 5:1 RHS EQ 55 ANSONS Kristers RETENAIS Krists #21
GK 30:51  LIE  38 BĒRZIŅŠ Patriks Goalkeeper out
GK 30:51  LIE  30 ZVEJNIEKS Dāvis Goalkeeper in
Goal 33:14 5:2 LIE EQ 22 GĀRDE Gustavs PETROVICS Matīss #24

Goal 34:16 6:2 RHS EQ 54 SIERADZKIS Markuss  

Pen. 38:12 40:12 RHS  42 ČESLIS Kārlis Nauris Charging
Pen. 38:35 40:35 LIE  15 AUGUSTIŅŠ Roberts Slashing

Goal 39:25 7:2 RHS EQ 43 POLCS Roberts RULLERS Rainers #14, BRIEDIS Oskars
Nils #38

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 41:41 43:41 RHS    Too many players
Pen. 43:49 45:49 RHS  33 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Reinis Tripping

Goal 46:05 8:2 RHS EQ 49 LADUSĀNS Rauls AUZIŅŠ Sandis #9, ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Reinis
#33

Goal 46:38 9:2 RHS EQ 51 MATEIKO Ēriks RETENAIS Krists #21, RULLERS Rainers
#14
Roughing
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Pen. 47:08 49:08 RHS  57 LĪCIS LĪCĪTIS Gustavs
Pen. 47:08 49:08 LIE  19 FOMINS Ričards Rihards Roughing
Pen. 49:16 51:16 LIE    Too many players
Pen. 55:24 57:24 RHS  38 BRIEDIS Oskars Nils Interference
Goal 56:03 10:2 RHS PK1 14 RULLERS Rainers MATEIKO Ēriks #51
Pen. 57:37 59:37 RHS  38 BRIEDIS Oskars Nils Roughing
Pen. 57:37 59:37 LIE  27 NOREIKA Eimantas Roughing
Goal 58:53 11:2 RHS EQ 55 ANSONS Kristers NIEDRĀJS Valters #34
GK 60:00  RHS  40 ROLOVS Deivs Deivids Goalkeeper out
GK 60:00  LIE  30 ZVEJNIEKS Dāvis Goalkeeper out

Goalkeeper records
Rīgas HS
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

32 ŠVEIDE Emīls 0 0 0.00 0:00
40 ROLOVS Deivs Deivids 0 0 0.00 60:00

Liepājas Sporta spēļu skola
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

30 ZVEJNIEKS Dāvis 0 0 0.00 29:09
38 BĒRZIŅŠ Patriks 0 0 0.00 30:51

Team statistics

Rīgas HS (RHS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

9 F AUZIŅŠ Sandis 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F RULLERS Rainers 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

20 F KRŪMS Ernests 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

21 D RETENAIS Krists 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 F KUPCIS Edvards 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 F ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Reinis 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

34 F NIEDRĀJS Valters 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

38 D BRIEDIS Oskars Nils 0 1 1 6 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

42 F ČESLIS Kārlis Nauris 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

43 D POLCS Roberts 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

47 D BULĀNS Pēteris 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

48 F STRAZDIŅŠ Raivis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

49 D LADUSĀNS Rauls 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

51 F MATEIKO Ēriks 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

52 D SIMANOVIČS Alekss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

53 D PETROVIČS Bruno 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

54 F SIERADZKIS Markuss Kristiāns 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 F ANSONS Kristers 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

57 F LĪCIS LĪCĪTIS Gustavs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 11 14 25 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Liepājas Sporta spēļu skola (LIE) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

3 F KAMERGRAUZIS Renārs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

6 D LEZEVSKIS Iļja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 F STRAUTIŅŠ Rolands 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F LAIMUTIS Dovydas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

15 F AUGUSTIŅŠ Roberts 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

19 F FOMINS Ričards Rihards 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

22 F GĀRDE Gustavs 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

24 F PETROVICS Matīss 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0
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25 D STRAUTIŅŠ Rodrigo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F NOREIKA Eimantas 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 D NOVICKIS Ēriks 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

37 F RŪSĪTIS Rihards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

41 D TOMSONS Artūrs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

43 D PUĶE Rolands 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

71 F LAPIŅŠ Raivo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

91 D KOTOVS Aleksejs 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 2 3 5 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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